the purchase, their investment “will enable the company to add centers
in both new and existing geographies to meet increasing patient
demand while maintaining strong clinical outcomes.”

TENANT WEBSITE: (http://www.actionbehavior.com/)

LEASE TYPE: The lease is a Modified Gross Lease with 3% annual
increases. Tenant is responsible for pass-throughs of operating
expenses over a 2022 Base Year. A full financial analysis of the lease,
including the annual projected Net Operating Income and Cap Rates,
is included in the Financial Analysis section of this Offering
Memorandum.

Investment Highlights
Asking Price  $3,999,000
Lease Term Over 7 years remaining (3/31/2033)
NOI (Scheduled 2026) $269,944.62
NOI (Scheduled 2027) $280,293.27
CAP Rate (2026) 6.75%
CAP Rate (2027) 7.01 %
Annual Rent Increases 3% on Modified Gross Rent
Building Size  12,720 Square Feet
Year Built  2000
Lot Size 44,023 Square Feet (~1.01 Acres)
Tax Parcel Number 102-03-150H
Zoning CB-1, Pima County
Traffic Counts (2024) 38,562 vehicles per day (Source: ADOT)

Pro-Forma
Calendar Year

Scheduled Rent
Gross Scheduled

Rent
Less Base Year

Expenses
Net Operating

Income
Price Cap Rate

2026 $344,956.98 -$75,012.36 $269,944.62 $3,999,000.00 6.75%
2027 $355,305.63 -$75,012.36 $280,293.27 $3,999,000.00 7.01%
2028 $365,964.78 -$75,012.36 $290,952.42 $3,999,000.00 7.28%
2029 $376,943.79 -$75,012.36 $301,931.43 $3,999,000.00 7.55%
2030 $388,252.11 -$75,012.36 $313,239.75 $3,999,000.00 7.83%
2031 $399,899.67 -$75,012.36 $324,887.31 $3,999,000.00 8.12%
2032 $411,896.64 -$75,012.36 $336,884.28 $3,999,000.00 8.42%
2033 TBD TBD TBD $3,999,000.00 TBD

Pr
o

-F
o

rm
a

Paul Ash Commercial Real
Estate
3499 N. Campbell Ave., Suite 907 | Tucson, AZ 85719
Main 520.795.2100 | Fax 520.795.9849
www.PaulAshCRE.com

Lease  Profile
Le

as
e

 P
ro

fi
le

Lease Timeline
Initial Lease Execution Date June 10, 2021
Initial Lease Commencement Date June 10, 2021
Date Tenant Opened for Business September 27, 2021
Initial Rent Commencement Date December 1, 2021
Expansion Amendment Executed October 28, 2022
Delivery Date of Expansion Premises January 1, 2023
Rent Start Date - Entire Premises April 1, 2023
Lease Expiration Date March 31, 2033